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SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

Teak 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Puskas 00.003 12012 0 0

Aeryn 31.10 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Midura 00.006 12154 100 0

Surfer Dude 36.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gilmer 00.008 12341 100 0

Lydia 52.21 4 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gage 00.005 12150 0 0

Pip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.004 12144 0 0

PopinJay 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schelling 00.007 12161 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Squid 31.00 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Dreese 00.0024 12139 100 0

Hula 31.47 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Ancona 00.0012 16176 100 0

Surf 32.10 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 00.0011 16174 100 0

Grady 37.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0013 16178 100 0

Grover 40.07 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Puro 00.0017 16182 0 0

Lila 32.86 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bunin 00.0014 16189 0 0

Pennie 38.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kandle 00.0015 16194 0 0

Guy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brazeil 10.0019 16202 0 0

Kip 45.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fronheiser 00.0021 16212 0 0

Bizzy 33.96 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Goodspeed 00.0022 16214 0 0

Tucker 42.48 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Powell 00.0023 16350 0 0

Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.0016 16199 0 0

Emmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowsky 00.0018 16200 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.0020 16204 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Wit 29.11 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0DeWitt 00.0044 20359 100 0

Hallelujah 30.63 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Ajoux 00.0031 20023 100 0

Whisky 33.08 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Farrance 00.0039 20260 100 0

Karat 37.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Haynes 00.0043 20288 100 0

Ruby-do 38.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 00.0034 20231 100 0

Jet 41.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 00.0040 20274 100 0

Lucas 41.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Paul 00.0032 20217 0 0

Lane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.0033 20218 0 0

Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0030 20235 0 0

Jack 49.28 7 0 1 5NQ 1 0Borowsky 00.0035 20238 0 0

Zena 36.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borowski 00.0042 20282 0 0

Keno 34.26 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Heckelman 00.0045 20367 0 0

Dynamo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0046 20376 0 0

Keelie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0036 20243 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubinstein 00.0037 20248 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nally 00.0038 20258 0 0

Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.0041 20275 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

Kai 43.88 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Meisner 00.0047 24309 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0048 24C318 0 0

Kite 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wesemann 00.0049 24C319 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0050 24C320 0 0

R

SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

Livvie 32.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 00.001 04065 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Xena 50.11 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Cimprich 00.002 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Diesel 41.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 00.009 16004 0 0

Zuzu 31.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schilling 00.0010 16088 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51

River 33.28 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0026 20006 100 0

Iko 47.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 00.0025 20005 0 0

Silhouette 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Byron 10.0027 20033 0 0

Diamond 45.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bishop 00.0028 20105 0 0

Gus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0029 20108 0 0
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